0968
£LeS
998Y
0S9y
1618
¥SveL
181¢
901t
6765
8lLe
90L¢

=
[a W

CEI ——e— Mo Y+ ©—

3005

yzov#
4T3HS WOLLOE

J/L LV YIHSYM

8/6 X of “WIIN L3IHS ‘MINIS
J/€ X 02-,%/) ‘SOSHE ‘MIH0S
Z X 0Z-4/1 ‘HOYN ‘MI0S
SdIN 0Z—.4/} “XIH ‘LN
81-,91/S 'HONX

1I% Y207 LNIWdIND3

WYN0S ¥/L-L “dvd ON3

0S b/¢ ‘dv ON3

JWVNDS L ‘dv0 ON3

L8/S "HONIM NITIV

NOLJESIa Wil
GE¢S 135 30YMOVd

o —
o - =

— AN M TN O~ 0

G6¢—3 L3IHS “LSNI
90/1 :NOISIA3Y

LYW y3aand

V=1 aV [

() cLecH M T
SWS ,8/S X of /

1S0G# LNNOW

> = (c) zolevd
=" NOILOI¥4 "INI¥dS
810G# ATANISSY
4T3HS ¥0LO3r0¥d 16L6v# IANT

SNJ04 “¥3TI0N

LSSS# AT3HS ‘dWVTD

d (¥) coszst

18G6# 413HS
¥0L03r0¥d ‘LS0d

0616%# IAINA
SN004 ‘L4VHS

185G# 4713HS
¥0L93rodd ‘1S0d

£S90G# MIHOS
HOVIN ze—of

L1009#
gONY SN204

(2) cvev#
REETRMIENTY

y816v#
SNJ04 INOA

1816v#
ONIYVIE ¥v3Y

(2) esiv#
YALSVO TIAMS

Logc#
931 ¥3LSYD

(2) vsLv#
vag /M
¥ALSYI TINMS

190#
a1am 13HS
doLdv1 ‘3anL

GLOGH ASSY
4T3HS dOLdVT

S3ANTONI)
810G# ATANISSY
473HS ¥0103r0Nd

9/06#

15089# 413HS F18v1snrav

ATENISSY INOA



)
(1) ¥

TOP SHELF —~ |

PROJECTOR MOUNT
@) C4640>

MOUNT BRACKET
@) (4643)

TINNERMAN NUT
#5669

§§> SLIDING BRACKET
l// / @ (4647 WITH

RUBBER MAT
451D

LAPTOP SHELF
MOUNT ARM

(5813

(4624

5” SWIVEL CASTER
W/ BRAKE
@) (5974

CASTER TUBE
(5816>

FRAME ASSEMBLY
4626>

FRONT OF TABLE

5’ SWIVEL CASTER
W/0 BRAKE
@ (5973

MOUNT BRACKET

B SLIDING BRACKET
KNOB, 2 % DIA.
W/ ¥e'-18 X_7* STUD @_/- <g\_@
@ (4684)
_\c)

DETAIL VIEW

APTC-4¢ (4614)

REVISION 09/04
INST, SHEET E-384

PACKAGE SET 4680
ITEM DESCRIPTION

ALLEN WRENCH, 5/32"
ENCLOSURE, 7/8" DIA,

END CAP, 1" SQUARE TUBE

END CAP, 1-1/4" SQUARE TUBE
EQUIPMENT LOCK KIT

GROMMET, COVER, 2-1/2"
GROMMET, 2-1/72*

KNOB, 5/16"-18

KNOB, WING, 5/16"-18

NUT, HEX, 1/4"-20 KEPS
SCREW, BHSCS, 1/4"-20 X 1/2"
SCREW, BHSCS, 1/4"-20 X 3/4*
SCREW, CARRIAGE, 5/16"-18 X 1-3/4"
SCREW, HHCS, 5/16"-18 X 1-3/4"
SCREW, MACH, 1/4°-20 X 2"
WASHER, FIBER, .44 X 20 X .03
WASHER, FLAT, 174"

=]
=
—<

(A)'—‘A'—‘I‘OBA-PQ)'—H—*'—H—‘I‘OO\I‘O’—‘|



